
Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ARC ARC82 10A 10 Mar 1997 PHEERAPATCH Worasuth
11A 08 Nov 1989 PRAWEEN Wiriyagasarmongkol

ASV ASSAVA ARCHERY 8A 07 Aug 1999 SOMSAK Mayau

BSAC BLACKSTONE ARCHERY CLUB 8B 19 Jun 2008 SAAD Pongpanluek
7B 12 Jun 2008 THANAKIM Wongmasor

DMK DMK ARCHERY SQUAD 7A 27 Nov 1999 KRITTAPHAS Burapapanich

EAGLE EAGLE ARCHERY CLUB 11B 09 Nov 2013 ????????? ?????
10B 02 Oct 2014 ?????? ??????????

MTA MUANG THONG ARCHERY CLUB 9B 18 Dec 1992 CHAYANON Jaiua

SRT SRT ARCHERY 9A 27 Feb 2012 PAWORNPRACH Napattanee
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Recurve Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ATAS ARCHERYTHAI ARCHERY SCHOOL 12A 12 Apr 2012 PHANWAROT Songsiri
13A 23 Dec 2011 SUTHATTA Muenman

EAGLE EAGLE ARCHERY CLUB 13B 01 Jan 2014 ??????? ???????
12B 30 Dec 2012 ????????? ?????????
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Barebow Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

53 53 ARCHER 3A TA Ta

BSAC BLACKSTONE ARCHERY CLUB 2B 23 Feb 2011 MANASWIN Loprasit

SRT SRT ARCHERY 2A 23 Aug 1997 ADISAK Yenprasert
1A 26 Aug 2012 BASIL Yenprasert

TNT TREES IN TOWN CLUB 1B 06 Oct 2010 ????? ????
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Barebow Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BSAC BLACKSTONE ARCHERY CLUB 5A 19 Jun 2007 CHARINRAT Saelee
4A 05 Jul 2012 FASAI Kuttanan

TNT TREES IN TOWN CLUB 4B 28 Nov 2008 ??????? ????
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Historical Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

CM CELLMAN 2A 09 Nov 1995 ??????? ??????????????

DMK DMK ARCHERY SQUAD 4A NARUDHCHAI Ruangyarn

NOKHÖR NOKHÖR ARCHERY 3B SUPASHOKE Sukchom

OCZ ONLY CHIMPANZEE 2B 30 Jun 1999 NONTHAPAT Suntharo

SRT SRT ARCHERY 3A NARTTEE Kopitak

UCC UMBRELLA COOLCOOL 1A CHALONGWONG Manakit

??? ????????? ??????????? 1B 06 Mar 1987 ????????? ???????????
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Historical Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

UCC UMBRELLA COOLCOOL 4B MINTRA Tiranaparin
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Recurve U12 Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ATAS ARCHERYTHAI ARCHERY SCHOOL 13A 20 Dec 2014 THITITHAM Songjakkaew

BSAC BLACKSTONE ARCHERY CLUB 11B 14 Mar 2026 SOFWAN Pongpanluek

EAGLE EAGLE ARCHERY CLUB 12B ?????? ?????????
13B 09 Apr 2017 ???????? ????????

N/A INDEPENDENT 12A 15 Aug 2014 ARMIN Schulz

TRB TEERABOW ARCHERY CLUB 11A 05 Jan 2018 TANIK Klubwised
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Recurve U12 Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

ATAS ARCHERYTHAI ARCHERY SCHOOL 14A 01 Dec 2015 JIRACHAYA Jira
15A 10 May 2015 TEECHAYA Kerdchouay

BSAC BLACKSTONE ARCHERY CLUB 14B 12 Jun 2014 WANNAGORN Kloyvitee

SIS SANTICHON ISLAMIC SCHOOL 15B 16 Apr 2017 AMEERAH Sasan

SSAC SIAM SUNGMEN ARCHERY CLUB 16A 14 Dec 2014 PATAWAN Kanplien
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Barebow U12 Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BSAC BLACKSTONE ARCHERY CLUB 7B 05 Dec 2014 BAZIN Tassaneeyapong

EAGLE EAGLE ARCHERY CLUB 6B 03 Jun 2016 ??????? ?????????

N/A INDEPENDENT 5B DISORN Ittiphuritat

SRT SRT ARCHERY 6A 22 Jul 2014 FATIR Matimu
5A 01 Jul 2014 PHUTHANES Yamrarieang
7A 16 Dec 2014 VAYU Kreuchim
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Archery DMK
Lam Luk Ka
Pathum Thani

28-29 Mar 2026

Archery DMK Open #1 2026

Barebow U12 Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BSAC BLACKSTONE ARCHERY CLUB 9B 07 Aug 2015 KRONGKWAN Tasaneeya
8B 15 Oct 2016 WITCHAYADA Mitcharoen

SRT SRT ARCHERY 9A 28 Oct 2015 ALICE Muso
10B 13 Nov 2015 AMANI Saraman
8A 13 Sep 2015 KALAYA Donchada

10A 13 Aug 2015 TARCHAPICCHA Yenjai
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